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State Election Commission - Delhi

u\

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

NAGAR

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

115

(Name) UTTAM

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number
of

S.No.

Name

RAJESH

AJAY

IAGGARWAL|RAJPUT,

VOHRA

DEEPAKINOTA

Valid
votes

Rejected

votes

tendered

Number

votes
votes |recorded|

NOTA

of

Total |Remarks
votes

polling
station

for

1 2

6 [7{8[9110{11{12]13|14 17

18

19

20

21 22

1 |GREEN

PUBLIC
SCHOOL
SEWAK
PARK

HARVEST

167

49

369

4 589

1

1234

SCHOOL
SEWAK
'ARK

2 |OXFORD
ICONVENT

273

29

252

4 558

1360

3 REEN

UBLIC
SCHOOL
SEWAK

'ARK

ARVEST

236

22

244

6 508

1061

4 REEN

UBLIC
SCHOOL
SEWAK
IPARK

VEST

105

167

2 286

697

SCHOOL
SEWAK
PARK

5 |OXFORD
ICONVENT

186

38

329

8 561

1071

6 REEN

UBLIC

EWAK
'ARK

ARVEST

CHOOL

294

32

351

4 681

1456

7 |GREEN

UBLIC

SEWAK
ARK

ARVEST

SCHOOL

154

137

527

4 822

1464

lace :
ated :

L

ing Officer
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12/7122, 2:23 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

8 |SOUTH
ELHIMC
RIMARY

SCHOOL
AWADA

IN

283

67

195

8

553

8l 1157

9 |SOUTH
DELHIM C
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
INAWADA
MAIN

96

82

77

261

6 595

10 |[SOUTH
DELHIM C
RIMARY
SCHOOL

AWADA
IN

257

40

223

524

4 1150

11 |[SOUTH
ELHIM C
RIMARY

SCHOOL
AWADA

235

19

216

474

4 979

256

107

291

10

664

10{ 1316

269

33

273

578

14 |SOUTH
ELHIM C
RIMARY

SCHOOL
AWADA
IN

213

97

213

528

5| 1113

15 |SOUTH
ELHIMC
RIMARY

204

115

219

541

31 1177

199

92

224

520

5 1093

T

*/:\l

lace :
ated :

[

A

MW

Returning Officer
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23 PM FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

BHARTI
SENIOR
SECONDARY
[PUBLIC
SCHOOL OM
VIHAR

FAGAN 301 45 306 9 661 0 o 1482

18 IGAGAN 206 34 197 13 450 0 131 875
BHARTI
SENIOR
SECONDARY
[PUBLIC
SCHOOL OM
[VIHAR

19 |GAGAN 202 52 208 3 465 0 3 943
BHARTI
SENIOR
SECONDARY
PUBLIC
SCHOOL OM
VIHAR

20 M C BHARTI 388 29 315 7 739 0 71 1548
SCHOOL, S-
69, PARAM
PURI

21 M C BHARTI 304 49 234 3 590 0 31 1313
SCHOOL, S-
69, PARAM

270 25 266 5 566 0 5| 1415

237 32 249 9 527 0) 9 1144

24 IN R JINDAL 355 23 361 6 745 0f 6 1425
UBLIC
SCHOOL

NASKUN]J

25 [NRIJINDAL 232 36) 237 5 510) 0) 5| 1031
UBLIC
SCHOOL

NASKUNIJ

Y

z )

* W,

< %) /

RN ning Officer

CORTTEN
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12/7/22, 2:23 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

26 MC
RIMARY
SCHOOL K-
BLOCK,
SANTOSH
'ARK

401

257

3

680

1214

SANTOSH

27 C
PRIMARY
SCHOOL K-
BLOCK,
ARK

183

164

363

707

28 MC
RIMARY
SCHOOL K-
LOCK,
SANTOSH
ARK

331

25

263

13

632

1127

29 c
PRIMARY
SCHOOL K-

LOCK,
SANTOSH
ARK

334

30

337

10

711

10

1466

30 |GREAT
ISSION
UBLIC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
NCLAVE

168

38

180

10

396

631

SANJAY

31 |GREAT
ISSION
UBLIC
SCHOOL
ENCLAVE

198

41

210

10

459

10]

926

SANJAY

32 |GREAT
ISSION

UBLIC
SCHOOL,
NCLAVE

210

47

202

466,

1013

33 W HOLY
UBLIC
SCHOOL
SHISH RAM

ARK

218

15

250,

10

493

10}

971

HISH RAM

34 INEW HOLY
UBLIC
CHOOL
'ARK

224

22

320

571

HISH RAM

35 [NEW HOLY
UBLIC
CHOOL
ARK

281

17

461

764

1403

lace :
ated :

ing Officer
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— FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

INEW HOLY 240 15 273 5 533 0 5| 908
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
SHISH RAM
IPARK

37 [MEENA 251 9 229 6 495 0 6] 963
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, Q-
52, VIKAS
[VIHAR,
UTTAM
INAGAR NEW
DELHI-
110059

w4 wwma

38 [MEENA 229, 23 204 6 462 0 6 923
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, Q-
52, VIKAS
IVIHAR,
UTTAM
INAGAR NEW
DELHI-
110059

39 |M C BHARTI 268 20, 199 4 491 0 4 1002
SCHOOL, S-
69, PARAM
[PURI

40 & 235 27 203 1 466 0 1| 1008
PRIMARY
SCHOOL K-

LOCK,
SANTOSH
ARK

4] C 223 14 180 1 418 0) 1 759
RIMARY

SCHOOL K-
BLOCK,
SANTOSH
PARK

42 |CONVENT 334 17 200 11 562 0) 11| 1256
ST. GARJIA
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
[VANI VIHAR
43 [VANI PUBLIC 217 28 279 12 536 0) 12y 906
SCHOOL
[VANI VIHAR
44 |VANI PUBLIC 178 36 226 4 444 0) 4 745
ISCHOOL
[VANI VIHAR

45 |VANI PUBLIC 251 55 410] 13 729 0 13 l34ﬂ

SCHOOL
'ANI VIHAR

Place :
bated : AR
https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7R§€ C




12/7/22, 2:23 PM FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

46 [NEW MERRY 128 9 225 6 368 0
PUBLIC
SCHOOL,
SHISH RAM
PARK
47 [NEW MERRY 171 11 261 6 449 0 6| 767
PUBLIC
SCHOOL,
SHISH RAM
ARK
48 [INEW MERRY 189 13 289 4 495 0 4 838
PUBLIC
SCHOOL,
SHISH RAM
PARK
49 [NEW HOLY 385 23 375] 12 795 0 12{ 1375
UBLIC
SCHOOL
SHISH RAM
ARK

50 [NEW HOLY 276 19 373 12 680 0 12| 1182
UBLIC
SCHOOL

SHISH RAM
ARK
51 W HOLY 291 16] 302 5 614 0 51 1219
UBLIC
SCHOOL
SHISH RAM
ARK

52 EONVENT 176 43 217 10, 446 0 100 772
S

T. GARJIA
UBLIC
SCHOOL
[VANI VIHAR
53 |CONVENT 184 21 207 6 418 0] 6f 611
ST. GARJIA
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
[VANI VIHAR
54 |CONVENT 179 34 262 4 479 0) 4 840
ST. GARJIA
UBLIC
SCHOOL
'ANT VIHAR
55 C BHARTI 239 17 239 9 504 0) 9 903
ODEL
CHOOL
ANJAY
NCLAVE
56 C BHARTI 186 12 177 3 378 0f 3] 652
ODEL

> &
SCHOOL N
ANJAY é"/
NCLAVE *
lace :
" 1/,) Retlrning Officer

ated :
https://secdelhl in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS& ypo=DELHI&mRTypo=C 6/7




23 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

_~

M C BHARTI
MODEL
SCHOOL
SANJAY
ENCLAVE

271

28

220

8

527

8 859

58 |[M C BHARTI
MODEL
SCHOOL
SANJAY
ENCLAVE

365

26

389

788

8 1194

59 M C BHARTI
ODEL
SCHOOL
SANJAY
ENCLAVE

311

26

408

758

13| 1373

60 |SHISHU
‘KALYAN
PUBLIC

SCHOOL RZ-

C-44 ANOOP
INAGAR

332

42

281

663

8 1075

61 [PRAJAPATI
BARAT

(GHAR INDRA|
PARK

106

115

556

11

788

11 1204

62 [PRAJAPATI
BARAT

IGHAR INDRA|
ARK

151

113

469

740

N 1317

otal No. of votes
recorded at Poling
S

tation

14836

2369

16840

417

34462

417| 66624

0. of votes
recorded on Postal

ballot papers

10

16

Total votes polled

14846

2369

16846

417,

4478

417| 66624

Place :
*Dated -

Returming Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=115&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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